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AMAZON.COM INC.

ISIN:  US0231351067

Overview

2024/04/10 14:44:22

Price
169.02 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

-0.66% (-1.12)

US0231351067
AMZN

Munich

EUR
Commerce
Stock
1,776,196 EUR
S&P 500

170.94 EUR (100)
170.98 EUR (100)
171.02 EUR
171.12 EUR
169.02 EUR
170.14 EUR
170.07451 EUR
510

86,738.00
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Erste Group related products on underlying
Product type # products

Reverse convertibles

Recent research

on instrument | on sector on market

Date Headline

2024/04/03 S8l Global Equity Ratings
2024/04/03 Aktienempfehlungen Global
2024/03/13 2 Global Equity Ratings
2024/03/13 Aktienempfehlungen Global
2024/02/22 Aktienempfehlungen Global

1

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=23840608
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/TypeDispatcher/index.phtml?method=keyValue2context&key=ID_TYPE&value=structuredprod_cashshare_list&IDENTIFIER_UNDERLYING=US0231351067
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20instrument&ISIN=US0231351067&ID_NOTATION=10455
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US0231351067&ID_NOTATION=10455
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=US0231351067&ID_NOTATION=10455
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c82a1c915d7993ff3a0226f6a8a205762c9050eb403c93ebfbf1562a7784ed6a&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=0df9ccc71bbd1bfd8&time=1712844404&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=dabc88a92744014eefea1296e0c57c8c045cba7b8af4167214fb343cb81368d4&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=cfd9f90640b3075f3&time=1712844404&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377384
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=85c1a88901bc1a3a0119df2cc2d2ceda043f8c2e64b72dc902f88b264b69eaa1&idfile=60024&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60024%2F2024-03-13%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=d43d32e8e368ab19a&time=1712844404&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377383
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=41876b58d7ef90709328cd38c143b92f940eabcf27c6201773adf80ec8d7fa58&idfile=60023&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60023%2F2024-03-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=40156d69052b30cdc&time=1712844404&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=374046
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3cbfa43b5f9542f0d8d7f5f2737ea35c88adb8d2092e11cfef9bc08c30b0eed4&idfile=59900&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59900%2F2024-02-22%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=e875d1dc7a59987e2&time=1712844404&tool=RSC

AMAZON.COM INC.

Details
2024/04/10 14:44:22 5y
Price
169.02 EUR ‘|
Difference -0.66% (-1.12) #
160.00 ﬁ
General attributes ‘
ISIN US0231351067 140,00 || 4 ﬂ | |
Symbol AMZN ' l’.] \ l' J*.“
Exchange Munich W " |
Currency EUR J ‘ ! |
Sector Commerce 120.00 \I ‘
Security type Stock ',I n ‘
Market cap (m) 1,776,196 EUR n.
Benchmark S&P 500 100.00 |’| |
| I
Market data Iihl[m[ )U‘J U.
Bid (Bid size) 170.94 EUR (100) 80.00 | hﬂ
Ask (Ask size) 170.98 EUR (100)
Open 171.02 EUR 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
High 171.12 EUR
Low 169.02 EUR
Close (prev. day) 170.14 EUR Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
VWAP 170.07451 EUR
Volume (pcs) 510
Trading volume 86,738.00 Price data
Number of trades 5 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 169.96 EUR (418)
Last size 30 @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 163.76 EUR (248)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 148.95 EUR (483)
Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 130.41 EUR (419)
6m 1y 3y YTD High | date 173.20 EUR (2024/04/08)
Perf (%) +41.31% +83.28% +20.67% YTD Low | date 132.02 EUR (2024/01/05)
Perf (abs.) +49.74 +77.31 +29.14 52 Weeks High | date 173.20 EUR (2024/04/08)
Beta 1.55 1.53 1.55 52 Weeks Low | date 88.62 EUR (2023/04/13)
Volatility 27.11 28.95 36.65

Erste Group related products on underlying

Product type
Reverse convertibles

All listings for AMAZON.COM INC.

Exchange [£] Date Time Price

Xetra 2024/ 15:51 170.92 EUR
04/10

Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 14:55 169.60 EUR

ERSTE

Group

# products
1
Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
8.40 642
0.02 6
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/TypeDispatcher/index.phtml?method=keyValue2context&key=ID_TYPE&value=structuredprod_cashshare_list&IDENTIFIER_UNDERLYING=US0231351067
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=10455
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1550148
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=188850246

AMAZON.COM INC.

ERSTE

Group

Tradegate

Stuttgart

SIX Swiss Exchange
SIX Swiss Exchange
Nasdaq

Munich

London Stock Exchange
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours
Euronext Milan MTF Global

Equity Market
Duesseldorf

Berlin

BX Swiss

04/10

2024/
04/10

2024/
04/10

2020/
04/14

2022/
08/22

2024/
04/10

2024/
04/10

2024/
04/10

2024/
04/10

2024/
04/10

2024/
04/10

2024/
04/09

2024/
04/10

2024/
04/10

2024/
04/10

2024/
04/10

15:51

15:33

1735

17:35

15:51

14:44

15:43

08:17

13:46

15:39

20:29

15:49

12:31

15:36

10:34

170.92 EUR

171.02 EUR

106.00 USD

1,800.00 CHF

183.815 USD

169.02 EUR

184.46 USD

171.08 EUR

171.08 EUR

171.40 EUR

170.54 EUR

171.02 EUR

170.56 EUR

171.20 EUR

167.704 CHF

11.77

0.19

0.00

0.00

1,167.61

0.09

0.23

0.00

0.07

0.71

0.07

2.04

0.00

0.02

0.01

627

16

80,478

73

53

13

212

11
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9386187
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10454
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=167496660
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116588481
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=252992
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116744701
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1962976
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10457
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=252994
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=203470086
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=203470086
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=203470092
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=203470092
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10456
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10453
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=407679904

AMAZON.COM INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

amazon

Contact Details
AMAZON.COM INC.

410 Terry Avenue North - 98109-5210
Seattle

Telefon: +1-206-266-1000
Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Jeffrey Bezos

Daniel Huttenlocher

Brad Smith

Edith Cooper

Indra
Krishnamurthy
Nooyi

Jamie Gorelick
Jonathan
Rubinstein

Judith McGrath
Keith Alexander
Patricia Stonesifer
Wendell Weeks
Andrew R. Jassy
Adam N. Selipsky
Brian T. Olsavsky
David A. Zapolsky
David H. Clark (bis
1.07.2022)

Jeffrey P. Bezos

Shelley Reynolds

Chairman of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of
Managing Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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